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BED  44444 SIX PACK ANNUALS  (36 plants per flat)

5* ____ CALENDULA 'BON BON MIX'  6* ____ PANSY 'COOL WAVE STRAWBERRY' 65*B ____ POPPY 'CHAMPAGNE BUBBLES MIX'  

4* ____ CALENDULA 'BON BON ORANGE' 12* ____ PANSY 'DELTA PREMIUM BLOTCH MIX' 3* ____ STOCK HOT CAKES WHITE   

5* ____ CALENDULA 'BON BON YELLOW' 3* ____ PANSY 'DELTA PREMIUM RED BLOTCH' 19* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY CLEAR YELLOW'

7*B ____ DIANTHUS 'FLORAL LACE CRIMSON' 6* ____ PANSY 'DELTA PRO CLEAR COLORS MIX' 11* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY JUMP UP MIX'

7B ____ DIANTHUS 'FLORAL LACE MIX' 10* ____ PETUNIA 'DREAMS BURGUNDY' 11* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY LANE MIX'

7*B ____ DIANTHUS 'FLORAL LACE PICOTEE' 28*B ____ PETUNIA 'DREAMS MIX'  (Grandiflora) 7* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY ORANGE'

7*B ____ DIANTHUS 'FLORAL LACE PURPLE' 7* ____ PETUNIA 'DREAMS NEON ROSE' 8* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY PRO VIOLET FACE'

3 ____ LOBELIA 'CRYSTAL PALACE' 10* ____ PETUNIA 'DREAMS RED' 26* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY WHITE'

9 ____ LOBELIA 'RIVIERA MIDNIGHT BLUE' 2* ____ PETUNIA 'DREAMS WHITE' 5* ____ VIOLA 'SORBET CITRUS MIX' 

2*B ____ LOBELIA 'RIVIERA MIX' 5*B ____ PETUNIA 'PRETTY GRAND PURPLE' 5* ____ VIOLA 'SORBET SELECT MIX'

5*B ____ LOBELIA 'RIVIERA ROSE' 10*B ____ PETUNIA 'PRETTY GRAND WHITE'

BED  22222 SIX PACK SPECIAL SELECTION  (36 plants per flat)

5 ____ AQUILEGIA 'EARLY BIRD PURPLE & WHITE' (Columbine)5* ____ BELLIS perennis  'BELLISIMA RED' 6* ____ IBERIS sempervirens  'WHISTLER WHITE'

3 ____ AQUILEGIA 'KIRGAMI ROSE/PINK' (Columbine) 5* ____ BELLIS perennis  'GALAXY MIX' 20* ____ PRIMROSE acaulis  'DANOVA GROWER SELECT MIX'

3*B ____ AQUILEGIA 'KIRIGAMI RED/WHITE' (Columbine)15* ____ BELLIS perennis  'HABANERA MIX' 10* ____ PRIMROSE obconica  'TOUCH ME MIDI VIOLET'

5 ____ AQUILEGIA 'MC KANA GIANTS' (Columbine) 10 ____ DUSTY MILLER 'SILVER DUST' 5* ____ PRIMROSE polyanthus  'SUPERNOVA MIX' 

BED  11111 SIX PACK PREMIUM  (36 plants per flat)

3 ____ AEONIUM 'KIWI' 6 ____ DELPHINIUM 'MAGIC FOUNTAINS MIX' 6 ____ LAVANDULA angustifolia  'ENGLISH LAVENDER'

2B ____ CARNATION caryophyllus  'LILLIPOT MIX' 10 ____ DIGITALIS purpurea  'FOXY' (AAS Winner!) 2* ____ PELARGONIUM 'ORBIT WHITE' (GERANIUM)

3 ____ COREOPSIS grandiflora  'DOUBLE THE SUN' 6 _____ GRASS CAREX  p.  'CA. FIELD SEDGE' CA Native 15*B ____ RANUNCULAS 'CALIFORNIA DWARF MIX'

2 ____ CRASSULA perforata 8 ____ GRASS FESTUCA glauca  'BLUE FESCUE' 3 ____ STATICE perezii  'ATLANTIS' (Limonium) 

6* ____ CYCLAMEN 'MINI MIX' 15 ____ GRASS STIPA tenuissima  'MEXICAN FEATHER' 

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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6PKVG  33333 SIX PACK VEGETABLES & HERBS  (36 plants per flat)

9 ____ ASIAN GREENS 'STIR FRY MIX' 4 ____ KALE 'DINOSAUR' 10 ____ PEPPER 'JALAPEÑO'

2 ____ BEAN 'BLUE LAKE BUSH' (Bush Bean) 7 ____ KALE 'GARDEN BLEND' 1 ____ PEPPER 'PADRON'

5 ____ BEAN 'KENTUCKY BLUE' (Pole Bean) 11 ____ KALE HEIRLOOM 'TOSCANO' 2 ____ PEPPER SHISHITO 'TAKARA'

2 ____ BEAN 'OUTLAW' (Bush Bean) 7 ____ KALE 'VATES BLUE CURLED' 1 ____ RADICCHIO 'ROGUE DE VERONA' (ENDIVE)

12 ____ BROCCOLI 'ASPABROC' 2 ____ LEEKS 'AMERICAN FLAG' 6 ____ SNAP PEAS 'SNAK HERO' (AAS Winner!)

4 ____ BROCCOLI 'GREEN COMET' (AAS Winner!) 10 ____ LETTUCE 'GOURMET SALAD BLEND' 8 ____ SPINACH 'BLOOMSDALE LONG STANDING'

2 ____ BROCCOLI 'ROMANESCO' 6 ____ LETTUCE 'LITTLE GEM' (Mini green Romaine) 6 ____ SPINACH 'SEASIDE'

3 ____ CABBAGE 'SAVOY ACE' (AAS Winner!) 6 ____ LETTUCE 'PARRIS ISLAND' (Romaine) 4 ____ SQUASH ZUCCHINI 'BLACK BEAUTY' (AAS Winner!)

2 ____ CATNIP 6 ____ LETTUCE 'RED RIDING HOOD' 4 ____ SQUASH ZUCCHINI 'GOLD'

3 ____ CAULIFLOWER 'EARLY SNOWBALL' 2 ____ LETTUCE 'RED ROMAINE' 2 ____ SWISS CHARD 'ASSORTED'

8 ____ CELERY 'UTAH' 4 ____ ONION 'WARRIOR GREEN BUNCHING' 3 ____ SWISS CHARD 'RAINBOW MIX'

6 ____ CHIVES 'STANDARD' 10 ____ ONION 'WHITE LISBON BUNCHING' 2 ____ THYMUS vulgaris 'ENGLISH THYME'

2 ____ COLLARD GREENS 'GEORGIA' 3 ____ OREGANO 'GREEK' 3 ____ TOMATO 'ACE 55' (D)

8 ____ CUCUMBER 'BUSH CROP' 3 ____ OREGANO 'ITALIAN' 4 ____ TOMATO 'BEEFSTEAK' (I)

8 ____ CUCUMBER 'MARKETMORE 76' 6 ____ PARSLEY 'DARK GREEN ITALIAN FLAT LEAF' 1 ____ TOMATO 'BETTER BOY'  (I) (AAS Winner!)

4 ____ CUCUMBER 'TASTY GREEN' 6 ____ PARSLEY 'EXTRA TRIPLE CURLED' 5 ____ TOMATO 'EARLY GIRL'   (I)

2 ____ DILL 'BOUQUET' 5 ____ PARSLEY 'ITALIAN GIANT' 2 ____ TOMATO HEIRLOOM 'YELLOW PEAR'  (I)

10 ____ EGGPLANT 'BLACK BEAUTY' (Bell-shaped) 3 ____ PEPPER 'ANCHO PABLANO' 2 ____ TOMATO 'LARGE RED CHERRY '  (I)

4 ____ EGGPLANT 'MILLIONAIRE' (Extra early Asian type)3 ____ PEPPER 'FRESNO CHILI'

4VEG  00425 4.5" VEGETABLES & HERBS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

5 ____ ARTICHOKE 'GREEN GLOBE' 7 ____ PEPPER 'TAKARA SHISHITO' 8 ____ TOMATO 'EARLY GIRL' (I)

3 ____ CILANTRO 'SANTO' 5 ____ SQUASH ZUCCHINI 'BLACK BEAUTY' (AAS Winner!) 10 ____ TOMATO HEIRLOOM  'SAN MARZANO'  (I)

5 ____ CUCUMBER 'BUSH CROP' 7 ____ SQUASH ZUCCHINI 'GOLD' 15 ____ TOMATO HEIRLOOM 'CHEROKEE PURPLE' (I)

6 ____ CUCUMBER 'MARKETMORE 76' 2 ____ THYMUS vulgaris  'ENGLISH THYME' 8 ____ TOMATO HEIRLOOM 'YELLOW PEAR'  (I)

5 ____ CUCUMBER 'TASTY GREEN' 12 ____ TOMATO 'ACE 55' (D) 8 ____ TOMATO 'LARGE RED CHERRY '  (I)

5 ____ PEPPER BELL 'BARON' (Red) 9 ____ TOMATO 'BEEFSTEAK' (I) 8 ____ TOMATO 'ROMA'  (D)

8 ____ PEPPER 'FRESNO' 7 ____ TOMATO 'BETTER BOY' (I) 9 ____ TOMATO 'SUPER SWEET 100'  (I) 

6 ____ PEPPER 'HOT PABLANO' 6 ____ TOMATO 'BIG BEEF'  (I) (AAS Winner!)

6 ____ PEPPER 'PADRÓN' 4 ____ TOMATO 'CELEBRITY'  (D)  (AAS Winner!)

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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4BED  00450 4.5" PERENNIALS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

8*B ____ AQUILEGIA 'KIRIGAMI™ DP BLUE WHITE' 5 ____ DELPHINIUM elatum  'GUARDIAN WHITE' 7 ____ DRACENA indivisa

3*B ____ AQUILEGIA x hybrida 'EARLYBIRD™  RED & YELLOW 9 ____ DELPHINIUM elatum  'MAGIC FOUNTAINS MIX' 6B ____ ERIGERON karvinskianus  'PROFUSION'

2*B ____ AQUILEGIA x hybrida 'EARLYBIRD™ PURPLE & BLUE' 9 ____ DIANTHUS 'KIWI MELLOW COOL' (cut flower) 7 ____ JUNCUS inflexus  'BLUE DART'

2* ____ BACOPA sutera  'MEGACOPA PINK SHADES' 20 ____ DICHONDRA argentea  'SILVER FALLS' 1B ____ OSTEOSPERMUM '4D PURPLE'

4 ____ DELPHINIUM 'BLUE DIAMONDS' 5 ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION APRICOT BEAUTY' 2* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY BRONZE'

2 ____ DELPHINIUM 'DELPHINA DARK BLUE WHITE BEE' 6 ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION MIX' 2* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY DARK PURPLE'

5 ____ DELPHINIUM 'DELPHINA LIGHT BLUE WHITE BEE' 6 ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION PEACH' 2 ____ ROSMARINUS officinalis  'SPICE ISLAND' upright

3B ____ DELPHINIUM elatum  'GUARDIAN BLUE' 10B ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION PURPLE' 10 ____ STACHYS byzantina  'LAMBS EAR'

10B ____ DELPHINIUM elatum  'GUARDIAN MIX' 10B ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION ROSE' 5 ____ TRACHELIUM caeruleum 'LAKE MICHIGAN VIOLET'

BED  98766 4.5" CYCLAMEN  (SQUARES & ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat) 

5* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS BRIGHT RED' (I)4* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS PURPLE'  (I)

5* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS MIX'  (I) 4* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS WHITE' (I)  

4BED 98766 4.5" PREMIUM PERENNIALS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

10 ____ ERIOGONUM g. rubescens  'RED BUCKWHEAT' CA Native8 ____ EUCALYPTUS pulverulenta  'BABY BLUE BOUQUET'5B ____ STRAWBERRY 'BERRY BASKET RUBY ANN'

5 ____ ERYNGIUM planum  'BLUE GLITTER' 5B ____ FREESIA 'ROYAL CROWN WHITE' 5B ____ STRAWBERRY 'BERRY BASKET WHITE'

4BED  98765 4.5" SUCCULENTS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

5 ____ AEONIUM arboreum  'ATROPURPUREUM' 2 ____ CRASSULA 'BABY'S NECKLACE' 3 ____ HAWORTHIA cuspidata  'STAR WINDOW PLANT'

9 ____ AEONIUM arboreum  'GREEN' 3 ____ CRASSULA perforata 6 ____ HAWORTHIA fasciata  'ZEBRA'

5 ____ AEONIUM canariense  'GIANT VELVET ROSE' 80 ____ DUDLEYA ingens 'BAJA LIVE FOREVER' 6 ____ LAPIDARIA margaretea

12 ____ AEONIUM decorum  'SUNBURST PINK' 4 ____ ECHEVERIA 'BLUE ELF' 5* ____ OTHANNA capensis  'LITTLE PICKLES'

4 ____ AEONIUM 'KIWI' 2* ____ ECHEVERIA 'CHROMA' 10 ____ SEDUM & SUCCULENT MIX 

2 ____ ALOE aristata  'LACE ALOE' 3* ____ GRAPTOSEDUM 'DARLEY SUNSHINE' 7 ____ SENECIO serpens

5 ____ ALOE zanzibarica 2 ____ GRAPTOSEDUM 'VERA HIGGINS'

SUNPER1  00475 5.5" & 1 GALLON SUCCULENTS  (Sold by the unit) 

5 ____ AGAVE paryii 40 ____ SANSEVERIA trifasciata  'SNAKE PLANT'

45 ____ ALOE aristata 'LACE ALOE' 25 ____ SENECIO rowleyanus  'STRING OF PEARLS'

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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SUNPERB1  66666 GALLON GRASSES  (Sold by the unit)

10 ____ CALAMAGROSTIS foliosa  'MENDICINO REED GRASS' CA Native20 ____ MUHLENBERGIA dubia  'PINE MUHLY' 12 ____ SISYRINCHIUM californicum  'YELLOW STONE' CA Native

60 ____ FESTUCA glauca  'BLUE FESCUE' 10 ____ MUHLENBERGIA x capillaris  'WHITE CLOUD' 30 ____ STIPA 'MEXICAN FEATHER GRASS'

40 ____ MELICA californica  'CA MELIC GRASS CA Native 40* ____ SESLERIA 'GREENLEE'S HYBRID'

SUNPERB1 66666  GALLON PERENNIALS (Sold by the unit)

8* ____ ARGYRANTHEMUM 'ANGELIC SUNNY SPRING' (Yellow)18* ____ LAVANDULA stoechas  'LAVEANNA WHITE FROST' 30 ____ ROSMARINUS officinalis 'SPICE ISLAND' upright

30 ____ CONVOLVULUS mauritanicus  'MOROCCAN BEAUTY' 10 ____ LAVANDULA x intermedia  'PROVENCE' 20 ____ SALVIA greggii  'HOT LIPS'

12* ____ CUPHEA hyssopifolia  'WHITE' (MEXICAN HEATHER) 15* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY PINK' 25*B ____ SALVIA longispicata x farinacea  'MYSTY'

10* ____ GERANIUM ZONAL 'PINTO PREMIUM NEON ROSE' 25B ____ PLUMBAGO auriculata  'IMPERIAL BLUE' (Cape Leadwort)15 ____ SALVIA uliginosa  'BLUE SPIKE SAGE' (BOG SAGE)

20* ____ LANTANA montevidensis  'TRAILING WHITE' 10 ____ ROSMARINUS officinalis  'ARP'  upright 30 ____ TEUCRIUM chamaedrys  'GERMANDER' 

SUNPER1  00375 SPECIAL SELECTION GALLONS   (Sold by the unit)

20 ____ ARTEMESIA californica  'CANYON GREY' CA Native 10 ____ EPILOBIUM canum  'CALISTOGA' CA Native 15*B ____ HIBISCUS acetosella 'MAHOGANY SPLENDOR'

10* ____ ASCLEPIAS curassavica  'SILKY GOLD' 60 ____ ERIOGONUM grande rubescens  'RED BUCKWHEAT' CA Native10* ____ TRIXI 'DAISY DANCE' (3 PLANTS IN ONE!)

9 ____ CISTUS pulverulentus  'SUNSET'

SUNPER1  00475 PREMIUM PERENNIAL GALLONS  (Sold by the unit)

15 ____ DIGIPLEXIS 'BERRY CANARY'

10 ____ EUCALYPTUS pulverulenta  'BABY BLUE BOUQUET'

15 ____ LAURUS nobilis  'SWEET BAY LAUREL' 

SUNPER5  88888 5 GALLON PERENNIALS  (Sold by the unit) 

30 ____ ARBUTUS unedo  (STRAWBERRY TREE) 10 ____ HETEROMELES arbutifolia  'TOYON' CA Native 60* ____ PHLOMIS fruticosa  'JERUSALEM SAGE'

65 ____ ECHIUM fastuosum  'PRIDE OF MADEIRA' 10 ____ OLEA europaea compacta  'LITTLE OLLIE' 45 ____ RHUS integrefolia 'LEMONADE BERRY' CA Native

20 ____ FEIJOA sellowiana  'PINEAPPLE GUAVA'

SUNPER5  88888 5 GALLON SUCCULENTS  (Sold by the unit) 

5 ____ AGAVE parryi 10 ____ ALOE barbadensis  'MEDICINAL ALOE VERA' 20 ____ ALOE zanzibarica 

3 ____ ALOE  aristata 'LACE ALOE' 3 ____ ALOE x salm-dyckiana 40 ____ MANGAVE ' NAVAJO PRINCESS'

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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